TMV - MULTISTAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
50-60 Hz
PRODUCTS
TMVXZ 100-150
Codification
For operational reasons some information may sometimes be omitted or espressed in a different way
1
Feeling frequency - 50 Hz
6 60 Hz
2
Series
TM
Multistage horizontal pump with axial suction
TMB
Multistage horizontal pump with radial suction
TMV
Multistage horizontal pump with radial suction
3
Material of wet parts -
Standard version
• Standardversion
X
Wet parts  in AISI316,  OR in VITON
4
Motor
- Bare shaft pump
Z
Pump coupled with electric motor
S
Pump coupled with Diesel engine
5
Poles
-
2-poles operation (3000/3600 rpm)
4P
4-poles operation (1500/1800 rpm)
6
DN delivery
40 DN 40 PN40
50 DN50 PN40
65 DN65 PN40
80 DN80 PN40
100 DN100 PN40
125 DN125 PN40
150 DN150 PN40
200 DN200 PN40
7
DN suction
65 DN65 PN16
80 DN80 PN16
100 DN100 PN16
125 DN125 PN16
150 DN150 PN16
200 DN200 PN16
250 DN250 PN16
8
Number of stages
/2…./13
9
Special versions
-
Standard version
• Standardversion
R
Reinforced Version: Nozzles  and stage bodies in cast iron EN-GJS-500, Shaft in AISI630 (1.4542), PN63 nozzles
10
Nominal  power in HP
11 Nominal tension
12
Frequency 50 50 Hz
60 60 Hz
13
Motor efficiency class
IE1 Motor efficiency class according to IEC 60034-30
Motor in efficiency class IE1 are intended for export outside the European Economic Area. Make reference to the